
Commissioners 
Linda Oosterman – District 1 
Russell E. Olsen – District 2 
Chris Stearns – District 3 

 

1230 Ruddell Road SE, Lacey, WA 98503 
Toll-Free (866) 357-8783 • Fax (360) 357-1172 • www.thurstonpud.org 

Providing safe, reliable, affordable, and sustainable service. 

 
 

Pre-Approved Thurston PUD Backflow Assembly Tester List 
     

Backflow Assembly Tester Locations Phone Number Email address 

Ace Backflow Only Kitsap, Pierce & Thurston 253-250-1295 acebackflowonly@gmail.com 

Affordable WA Backflow Testing & Repair I-5 Corridor 360-333-2057 info@washingtonbackflowtesting.com 

American Landscape Services Thurston & Pierce  360-923-2224 info@alsllc.org 

Apex Backflow Services Pierce  888-698-2739 apexbackflow1@gmail.com 

Backcountry Backflow Thurston  360-489-9828 office@backcountrybackflow.com 

Backflo Pro's Inc. Thurston  360-951-6130 office@backflopros.com 

Backflows Northwest, Inc. Statewide 425-277-2888 office@backflowsnorthwest.com 

BAT Lady LLC Pierce & Kitsap  253-514-9935 batlady@yahoo.com 

Baroumes Backflows King, Lewis, Pierce & Thurston 253-720-0537 baroumesbackflows@gmail.com 

Biscay's Irrigation & Backflow LLC Lewis, Pierce & Thurston 360-789-6549 mark@biscayslawncare.com 

Certified Backflow Testing King, Pierce, Thurston 425-427-8889 certified-backflowtesting.com 

Clearwater Utility Services Lewis, Pierce & Thurston 253-212-5433 ttayne@clearwaterutility.com 

DM Backflow Pierce, King, Thurston 253-227-8858 dmbackflow@hotmail.com 

Knight Fire Protection Thurston, Lewis, Mason, Pierce 360-786-8608 service@knightfire.net 

Lacey Backflow & Irrigation  Thurston 360-216-9094 laceybackflow@comcast.net 

MCLM Landscape LLC Lewis, Pierce & Thurston 360-810-8020  shawn@mclmlandscape.com 

Olympic Landscape LLC Puyallup 253-922-7075 robin@olympiclandscape.com  

Patriot Fire Protection All Counties 253- 284-3413 Sierra.Utti@patriotfire.com 

Precision Backflow Testing Lewis, Pierce & Thurston  360-789-2258 PrecisionBackflowTesting@outlook.com 

The Sprinkler Guy LLC Pierce 253-391-1254 sbain2014@gmail.com 

 
You can also select a Certified Tester from the following site: 

https://wcs.greenriver.edu/bat/hire-a-bat/ 
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